AdventureRun : Rietvlei Dam

Rietvlei Trail Run on 8th July 2018

10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0752
TA1804
TA1166
TA0976
TA2130
TA0839
TA2121
TA2174
TA2115
TA0711
TA0651
TA0774
TA1846
TA0662

TA0841

TA1877
TRAIL10759
TA0325
TA1887
TRAIL12255
TA1894
TA2180
TA0717
TA0997
TA0856
TRAIL10251
TA1817
TA1118
TA0815
TA1899

Samuel
Conrad
Leon
Charl
Randolph
Van Zyl
Pedee
Johan
Aldu
Sibulele
Jaques
Samuel James
Con

Kgomotso
Marnus

Jaisheel
Allen
Pierre
Bruce
Johan
Helgaard
Steve
Theunis
Khathutshelo
William
Franco
Gerhard
Phadima
Sean
Marius

Grobler
Watt
Grobler
Senekal
Moses
Brink
Oosthutzen
Meiring
Duminy
Mkrazuli
Steyn
Aldum
Roux
Diphoko

Strydom

Mistry
West
Holtzhausen
Mcphazl
Scheepers
Jansen Van Rensburg
Turner
Human
Sikhitha
Price
Venter
Scheepers
Soafo
Bokelmann
Van Wyk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

30
38
24
52
30
32
36
23
28
14
47
63
38

46

33
63
53
36
55
62
48
34
53
37
38
22
38
31
60

12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

Veteran (40-49)

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:40:00
00:40:24
00:45:45
00:47:51
00:49:31
00:49:53
00:52:14
00:52:16
00:52:19
00:53:56
00:54:00
00:55:03
00:55:57
00:55:58

00:56:21

00:59:07
01:00:03
01:00:37
01:01:17
01:01:38
01:01:53
01:02:31
01:03:17
01:03:54
01:05:36
01:05:45
01:06:31
01:11:46
01:12:01
01:39:47



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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15
17
18
21
23
24
25
27
29
34
35
37
38
40
42
43
47
48
49
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
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12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20
21

TA0823
TA1043
TA2221
TA2204
TA1187
TA1062
TA2119
TA2129
TA1825
TA1671
TAO667
TA2218
TA2320
TRAIL12658
TA2242
TA1827
TA1852
TA2109
TA2172
TA0864
TA0844
TA0782
TA2255
TA1177
TA0680
TRAIL10249
TA2166
TA0875
TA0854
TA2273
TA1039
TAQ0755
TA1893
TA1836
TA1891
TA0850
TA1033
TA2160
TA2114

Melissa
Stephanie
Shushu
Susan
Nelia
Ntombifuthi
Loraine
Sharon
Samantha
Ninsia
Anzel
Siphumelele
Gillian
Zamile
Joanna
Annemarie
Naftileen
Carmen
Dorette
Adri
Manette
Rannenyeni
Jacobie
Chantel
Athenkosi
Jandri
Liane
Thobeka
Ronelle
Phumla
Etnah
Maria
Belinda
Nosisi
Avashni
Yolandi
Martie
Liana

Elmarier

Van Niekerk
Marais
Mhangwane
Green
Grobler
Madikane
Vermaas
Jordan
Howarth
Winozewska
Steyn
Singwane
Van Ryneveld
Njoko
Barnard
Linde
Grobler
Amdur
Steyn
Van Den Heever
De Beer
Nndivhaleni
Claasen
Van Der Leeuw
Ntoyanto
Venter
Fourie
Joza
Brown
Ngwenya
Wolfaardt
De Vries
Cawood
Dlambewu
Dass
Meulke
Van Wyk
Pieterse
Richter

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk
10km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

31
44
30
45
35
33
33
32
37
17
27
38
30
38
33
17
46
36
38
42
39
28
31
25
34
46
53
47
37
62
36
37
54
35
39
41
40
49

12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
16 to 18
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

00:48:29
00:49:03
00:49:33
00:54:04
00:55:12
00:55:45
00:56:17
00:57:20
00:57:23
00:57:27
00:59:54
01:00:26
01:02:04
01:02:14
01:02:35
01:03:15
01:03:50
01:04:41
01:05:25
01:06:33
01:06:38
01:07:10
01:11:58
01:12:52
01:14:21
01:14:54
01:17:10
01:18:39
01:19:08
01:23:07
01:26:21
01:26:23
01:27:19
01:31:09
01:31:36
01:37:41
01:39:43
01:56:27
01:56:30



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA0600
TA0226
TAO0150
TA0365
TA0227
TA1516
TA0248
TA0032
TRAIL11696
TA0250
TAO0177
TA1610
TA0145
TA0397
TAO0124
TA1567
TA0417
TA0260
TA0029
TA1727
TA0529
TRAIL10173
TA0213

TA0192
TA0486

TA1593
TA0198

Gerhard
Donovan
Riaan
Dawid
Melt
Marcel
Alexander
Francois
David
Lee
Jaco
Andrea
Brendon
Bevan
Dirk
Thavi
Johan
Russell
Machiel
Shaun
Keith

Petrus

Thabo

Franro
Leslie

Emeka

Botha
Botha
Shirley
Barnard

Heunis

Von Molendorff

Van Ryneveld
Brewis
Labuschagne
Sekoele
Herrmann
Engelbrecht
Maraschin
Harle
Gouldie
Roets
Ellary
Brewis
Thornton
Bezuidenhout
Mulligan
Opperman
Lombard

Kunutu
Paxton

Marsh

Umeche

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

44
43
42
11
17
38
13
33
23
40
43
54
25
27
43
34
47
53
42
39
64
29

29
23

33
31

Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)

Under 11

16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:26:11
00:26:19
00:27:49
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:45
00:31:58
00:32:05
00:32:58
00:33:12
00:33:17
00:33:43
00:35:01
00:35:04
00:35:57
00:38:33
00:41:19
00:41:59
00:46:34
00:49:18
00:51:15
00:52:32
00:54:20

00:55:00
00:56:23

00:56:57
00:58:36



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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4
8
12
15
20
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
60
61
62
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TA1636
TRAIL12299
TA0356
TA0163
TA0240
TA0094
TA0436
TA1128
TA0479
TA0576
TA1774
TA0189
TA0515
TA0378
TA0170
TRAIL12118
TA0239
TA0313
TA0455
TA1536
TA0196
TA0588
TA0525
TA0468
TA0376
TRAIL10869
TRAIL11074
TA1622
TA1558
TRAIL13012
TA1715
TA2111
TA0202
TA0311
TA0216
TA0596
TA1775
TRAIL10163
TA0578
TA1724

Jeanne'
Janeane
Shekinah

Bianca
Jolandi
Karen
Yolandi
Elana
Nadia
Elani
Karla
Yolanda
Gail
Rijkie
Christelle
Patricia-anne
Tanya
Cecile
Zelda
Norma-jean
Essie
Hannelie
Caitlin
Anike
Martelie
Aretha
Larissa
Witness
Riema
Colette
Elritha
Louise
Cathy
Zandile
Liane
Louisa
Gemma
Anne
Suzette
Emily

De Beer
Watt
Heunis
Brewis
Labuschange
Duncan
Engelbrecht
Weitz
Roets
Roets
Roets
Smit
Murray
Terblanche
Heunis
Muller
Mulligan
Masuret
Botha
Honiball
Steyn
Weitsz
Murray
Thornton
Laney
Pearson
West
Mokwana
Marais
Thornton
Van Niekerk
Rose
Bezuidenhout
Ndimande
Grobler
Grobler
Mulligan
Opperman
Van Heerden
Bekker

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

36
13
9
27
54
40
33
11
7
10
44
55
45
8
48
33
34
42
35
53
42
24
24
38
36
34
36
53
43
40
68
46
29
6
61
6
64
46
56

16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
12 to 15
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)

00:23:53
00:27:31
00:31:05
00:32:52
00:33:14
00:35:21
00:36:43
00:36:52
00:37:49
00:37:52
00:38:30
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:48
00:39:12
00:40:06
00:41:25
00:41:52
00:42:03
00:42:05
00:43:13
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:30
00:43:49
00:44:04
00:44:18
00:45:32
00:45:39
00:46:35
00:47:23
00:47:45
00:49:19
00:49:35
00:49:43
00:50:01
00:51:58
00:52:35
00:52:39
00:52:43



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

63
64
67
68
69
71
72
75
76
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TAO005
TA1547
TA1741
TA1625
TA0299
TA0231
TA0023
TA1780
TA0462

Claudia
Liza
Bianca
Bhavika
Neelam
Anja
Patricia
Kathryn
Margriet

Brewis
Smith
De Klerk
Mistry
Mistry
Brits
Marsh
Marsh
Du Plooy

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

42
27
29
23
28
21
29
58
55

Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)

Master (50-59)

00:52:46
00:54:18
00:55:02
00:56:03
00:56:06
00:56:26
00:56:54
00:58:38
01:00:35



